GEORGE WALTON ACADEMY

“"BULLDOGS™"

1931 TOOTRBALL SEASOVN

Won 7 Lost 2

Annuval Footbhall Bocklet

Volime VII



1981 ROSTE

SENIORS NMumber POSITION WEIGHT
Greg Waters ik GR 175
Buddy Fearn el L 170
Robert Wardlow Lo SE 150
Neal Stanford 6l T 194
Andy Shipp 67 G 170
Allen VanBrocklin 70 G 175
Ben Doster 77 T 270
Rob Dally 82 T 190
JUNIORS

Hugh White 1 RB 160
Stan Harrison 7 RB 163
Jimmy Forris 12 RB b5
Brad Snipes 56 c 205
Joe Healy 62 c 175
Forrest Brewton 65 T 190
Jud Connell 89 E 190
SOPHCMORES

liike lalcom 3k RB 120
Greg Cobb b RB 140
Mark Culpepper 52 c s
Danny Bryan 88 E 135
FRESHMEN

Rod Carnes 22 FL 125
Scott Davis 33 RB 125
Tab Bone S G 145
Adam Cooper 55 G 137
Scott White 58 T 122
Stuart Turner 8l B 180

SUB-FRESHMEN

Walter Culpepper 8 L 100
Roy Roberts 5 rL 110
Greg Rawlins 31 RB 117
Jeff Capes 32 RB 120
Scott Simonton 59 T 113
COACHES: Ronald M. Bradley
Danny Rogers
Dick Lingner Cheerleaders: Gigl Capes, Kim
SCOUTSs Jay Viilligan Davis, Staci Gregg, Lisa Lingner,
Billy Crowell largie Roberts, Debbie Malcom,
TRAT¥FR: Judson Caldwell Darlene Bowen, Jamie Brown, Tracie
liorvell, Frances Lewis, Lisa Palmer
Managerss Brook Batchelor Anissa Howard, Melissa liller
Eddie Healy Sponsor, lMrs. Peggy Howard

Brian Wardlow

Statisticians: Anne Knox Roberts
Kyle Chandler
Mike Jones



1981 RESULTS

Won 7 Lost 2
cua 28 Samuel Elbert Academy 6
Gia 21 MeDonough Christian 19
GWA 7 Gatewood 13
GWA 1% Briaxrwood Academy 6
GiA 12 Rutledge Academy 0
GWa 23 Jonesco 7
GWia 12 Monroe Academy 8
GWA 21 Thomas Jefferson Academy 20

GWA 18 Piedmont Academy 2k



FINAL RUSHING STATISTICS

Rushing Het
Hame Attempts Yardage Average TDs PATS
Stan Herrison 116 561 L Bl 2
Jud Connell 58 276 L.76 3
Hugh White 62 241 3.9
Greg Waters 110 158 1.4 9 1
Buddy Hearn 7 L7 6.7

FINAL PASSING STATISTICS

Average
Net Yards per 2pt
Attempts Completions Intercepted Yards Completions TDs PAT
Greg Waters 116 51 8 738 14,5 7
FINAL PASS RECEIVING STATISTICS
Receptions llet Yards Avg. Yds per Catch TDs PATs
Buddy Hearn 22 397 18 5
Jimmy Norris 7 147 21 2
Stan Harrison 12 89 74
Jud Connell 6 69 11.5
Hugh White 5 1 8.2
SCORING
Touchdowns F.G, 2pt PATs  PAT Kicks Total Points
Greg Waters 9 1 56
Buddy Hearn 7 1 5 50
Jud Connell 3 18
Stan Harrison 3 18
Jimmy ltorris % 2 12

Rob Dally 5 5



Tame
41len VenBrucklin
Buddy Hearn
Veal Stanford
Brad Snipes
Joe Healy

Rob Dally

Jud Connell
Greg Waters
Ben Doster
Jimmy Forris
Stan Harrison
Danny Bryan
Hugh White
Robert Wardlow
Scott White
Stvart Turner
Mike lalcom
Andy Shipp
Rod Carnes
Scott Davis

Tab Bone

Jimmy Horris
Allen VanBrocklin
Greg Waters

Stan Harrison
Buddy Heern

Jud Connell

Neal Stanford

Joe Healy

Ben Doster

Rob Dally

TACKLES

Tackles Lssists
53 bs
58 39
57 36
56 37
37 25
27 18
18 20
25 11

2 21
22 8
17 10
11 6
10 L
6 8

1 L

2 2

0 2

1 1

1 0

0 1
0 1

FUMBLE RECOVERIES

MDD e

Total
98
97
93
73
62
bs
38
%
30
30
27
17
14
14

e e o N Fow,

PASS INTERCEFTIONS

6



G W A TEAM RECORDS (Single Game)

Total Offense
Total Defense
Rushing Offense
Rushing Defense
Passing Offense
Passing Defense
Fumble Recoveries

Passes Intercepted

lost Points
Most Touchdowns
Most PATs
Blocked Punts

b71 yards vs. Rutledge Academy

25 yards vs. Samuel Elbert Academy
blly yards vs. Rutledge Academy

2 yards vs. Rutledge Academy

210 yards vs, Wilkes Acadeny

-5 yards vs. Samuel Elbert Academy
5 vs, Wilkes Academy

5 vs. Rutledge Academy

5 vs. Barnesville jcademy

5 vs. Monroe Academy

48 vs. Flint River Academy

7 vs, Flint River Academy

5 vs. Gordon-Ivey

Z vs, Piedmont Academy

G W A TFDIVIDUAL RECORDS (Single Game)

Total Offense
Rushing Yardage
Most TDs Rushing
Passing Yardage
Pass Attempts

Pass Completions
lost PATs

liost Pass Receptions

Most TD Receptions
Most Touchdowns

lFost Interceptions

lost Fumble Recoveries
Most Individual Tackles
Most Tackle Assists
Most Tackles

Most Touchdown Passes

GWA
Total Offense
Most Touchdowns
Rushing Yardage
liost T™Ds Rushing
Passing Yardage
Most TDs Passing
Pass Completions
Reception Yardage
Pass Receptions
lost TDs by Reception
Most Points
Most Fumble Recoveries

Most Interceptions
Most Individual Tackles

Most Tackle Assists
Most Total Tackles

258 yards by Mike Toms vs. Gordon-Ivey
258 yards by Mike Toms vs. Gordon-Ivey
4 by Huie lcliichael vs. Gordon-Ivey
164 by Art Williams vs., Wilkes Academy
22 by Art Williams vs. Wilkes Academy

1975,

12 by Greg Waters vs. Thomas Jefferson Academy

8 players tied with 2 each

7 by Bill Bradley vs. Wilkes Academy & Westbrook
liost Yards by Pass Receptions 143 by Bill Bradley vs. Westbrook

3 by Bill Bradley vs. Wilkes Academy

4 by Huie Mclichael vs. Gordon-Ivey

3 by Randy Henderson vs. Barnesville

3 by Todd Whitsitt vs. Rutledge Academy

13 by Neal Stanford vs. McDonough Christian

23 by David McKissick vs. Beechwood
28 by David McKissick vs. John Hancock
L by Art Williams vs. Wilkes Academy

INDIVIDUAL RECORDS (Single Season)

Huie McMichael, 1,225 yards
Huie HMcliichael, 19 touchdowns
Huie McMichael, 1,196 yards

Hule licliichael, 18

Art Williams, 828 yards
Art Williams, 10

Art Williams, 54

Bill BI‘ELleBYQ ?29

Bill Bradley, 35

Bill Bradley, 8

Huie McMichael, 118
Todd Whitsitt, 5

Buddy Hearn, Neal Stanford, 5
Brad Bradley, 6

Jimmy ilorris, 6

Jim Evans, 68

David hcKissick, 157
David MeKissick, 189

1978,

1978
1976
1978
1981
1979
1979
1978
1975
1979
1981
1976
1976
1979
1977

1980
1980
1978
1979
1979
1981

1979
1979
1978
1978
1975
1975
1981
1976
1975
1978

1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1978
1979
1978
1978
1975
1980
1975
1981
1977
1976
1976



MISCELLAFEOUS INDIVIDUAL RECORDS

Longest Punt
Longest Punt Return

58 yards by Don Holder vs. Gordon-Ivey
78 yards by Mike Toms vs. Wilkes Acadenmy

Longest Kick-Off Return 83 yards by Jim Evans vs. Gordon-Ivey

Longest Run

Longest Pass Reception

Barnesville Academy
Longest Return of Pass Interception 98 yards by Todd Whitsitt vs.

Longest Return of Blocked: Punt
Longest Return of Fumble Recovery

Flint River Academy

GW A ' s LOVGEST SCORING PLAYS
Rushing
Yards Name Game
84 Huie licHichael Rutledge
8l Art Williams lathanael Greene
76 Jim Evans Brentwood
73 Huie McMichael Piedmont ALcademy
65 Jim Evans John Hancock Academy
65 Kent Duncan Briarwood Academy
Passing
78 Brad Bradley to Todd Whitsitt vs. Barnesville
71 Greg Waters te Buddy Hearn vs., Jonesco
@2 Skipper Seabolt to Buddy Hearn vs,. licDonough Christian
61 Art Williams to Bill Bradley vs. Piedmont
55 Brad Bradley to Jim Bvans vs. Rutledge Academy
L7 Skipper Seabolt to Buddy Hearn vs, Nathanael Greene
L7 Greg Waters to Buddy Hearn vs, Gatewood
ALL-REGION PLAYERS

1981 1980 1979 1978
Rob Dally Buddy Hearn Bill Bradley Bill Bradley
Buddy Hearn Rob Dally Bob Bradley Bob Bradley
Brad Snipes Mike Toms Kent Duncan Bruce Cole
Neal Stanford £1len VanBrocklin Don Holder Don Holder

Allen VanBroaeklin

1979
Bill Bradley
Bob Bradley
Don Holder
Art Williams

Hank Holder Huie MHcMichael
Larry Sheridan Zelmo Peters
liike Toms Art Williams
LArt Williams

LLL~-STATE PLAYERS

1977
Don Holder

1979
1980
1975

84 yards by Huie liciiichael vs., Rutledge Academy 1978
84 yards by Art Williams vs, Nathanael Greene
78 yards from Brad Bradley to Todd Whitsitt vs.

1979
1975
1975

63 yards by Todd Whitsitt vs. Beechwood 1975
43 yards by Kent Duncan vs. Gordon-Ivey 1977

Year
1978
1979
1975
1977
1975
1979

1975
1981
1980
1978
1976
1680
1980

1977

Jim Evans
Don Holder
Zelmo Peters

1976
Brad Bradley
David FcKissil



ANNUAL AWARD WINNERS
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER

1981 Buddy Hearn
1980 Mike Toms

1979 Don Holder

1978 Huie MNchMichael
1977 Jim Evans

1976 David lcKissick
1975 Todd Whitsitt

BEST OFFENSIVE LINEMAN

1981 Allen VanBrocklin
1980 Brad Snipes

1979 Hank Holder

1978 Zelmo Peters

1977 Connor Gray

1976 Connor Gray

BEST DEFENSIVE LINEMAWN

1981 Neal Stanford
1980 Allen VanBrocklin
1979 Larry Sheridan
1978 Bob Bradley

1977 Zelmo Peters

1976 Keith Henderson
1975 Keith Henderson

BEST EFFORT AWARD

1981 Brad Snipes
1980 Skipper Seabolt
1979 Bill Bradley
1978 Bruce Cole

1977 Ricky Bryan
1976 Zelmo Peters
1975 Zelno Peters

SPORTSHANSHIP AWARD

1981 Greg Waters
1980 Neal Stanford
1979 Ty Seidule

1978 Ty Seidule

1977 Keith Henderson
1976 Tony Groves

1975 Randy Henderson

BEST OFFENSIVE BACK

1981 Stan Harrison
1980 Buddy Hearn
1979 Art Williams
1978 Art Williams
1977 Huie McMichael
1976 Jim Evans

1975 Jim Evans

BEST DEFENSIVE BACK

1981 Jimmy Norris
1980 Rob Dally

1979 Bob Bradley
1978 Don Holder

1977 Don Holder

1976 Brad Bradley
1975 David FcKissick

GOLDEN HEINET AWARD

1981 Brad Snipes
1580 Brad Snipes
1979 Bruce Cole

1978 Huie lclMichael
1977 Huie lMcliichael
1976 Huie Mclichael
1975 Randy Hendcrson

HMOST IMPROVED AWARD

1981 Joe Healy
1980 Greg Waters
1979 Kent Duncan
1978 Bill Bradley
1977 Bob Bradley
1976 Don Holder
1975 Connor Gray



